TLUS 1

Technical description

Zinc-coated top fitting floor lock,
designed to bolt on the underside of
a trolley at an overall height =H + 2

to 6 mm above the ground surface

REACH RoHS

compliant compliant

colson

GERMANY

Technical data

Height

Top plate dimensions
Top plate hole diameter

Dist. between holes

Weight

000 @

EEISEH A company of Colson Group
Colson Rollen GmbH , Industriestraf3e 8, D-42499 Hiickeswagen,

GROUPE, o

h99 H
125 mm

64 x 92 mm
8 mm

45 x
71,78 mm

1.23 kg
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